
1 /1

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

63

64

75

Wo

64
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62

60

61

60

62

61 優勝

60

62

wO

62

75

64

63

WO

64

63

WO

63

61

63

Bye

32

27

28

31

29

30

Ｔ ． Ａ Ｓ Ｋ Ａ安 藤 ゆ き

26

増 田 久 実25

23

鈴 木 朋 世

16

12

長 池 美 穂

24

22

21

19

20

15

海 東 里 美

シ ュ ガ ー

イ ー ス タ ン

サ ン フ ラ ワ ー

岡 山 久 実

澤 田 ま さ み
岡山　久実

針 生 仁 子

石 崎 香 代 子

13

14

10

QUATTRO

宮 の 杜

17

18

松 尾 喜 美 子

野村　綾子

岡山　久実

澤田　まさみ

野 村 綾 子

山 田 江 美

11

橋本　里穂

小 林 由 佳

和 田 千 代 美

テニスキューブ

Leekys

ア ル ド ー ル

ラ ビ ッ ト

橋 本 里 穂

8

石崎　香代子

石崎　香代子

高橋　純子

Ｅ Ｔ Ｌ

女子B級シングルス

中 野 紀 子

佐 々 木 愛5

中野　紀子

9

6

中野　紀子

3

4

渡邉　由紀

中 川 真 衣

柏 井7

美 浜 TG1

2
中野　紀子

Bye

中野　紀子

石崎　香代子

渡 邉 由 紀

松尾　喜美子

遠藤　千春

あ す み が 丘

Ｔ ＆ Ｋ

Ｔ ． Ａ Ｓ Ｋ Ａ

シ ュ ガ ー

テニスキューブ

Ｓ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ

山 越 裕 美

平 嶺 和 佳 菜

遠 藤 千 春

ア ル ド ー ル

高 橋 純 子

Bye

佐 藤 理 香 子 美 浜 TG

幕張ベイタウン

高橋　純子

ア ル ド ー ル

Bye
安藤　ゆき

村 木 博 子 Ｂ ｏ ｎ ｄ ｓ TA

鈴木　朋世

原 久 美 子

鈴木　朋世

長池　美穂

長池　美穂

松尾　喜美子

鈴木　朋世

橋本　里穂

増田　久実

原　久美子

和田　千代美

鈴木　朋世
Ｔ － Ｄ Ａ Ｔ

ア ル ド ー ル

高 橋 め ぐ み

テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉

橋本　里穂

鈴木　朋世

Bye


